T-Bar
Clamps
Part No Maximum Clamping
Capacity Bar Length Barcode
Box
Qty
ETBR42 42” (1070mm) 48” (1220mm) 5012095070283 4
ETBR48 48” (1220mm) 54” (1370mm) 5012095070290 4
ETBR54 54” (1370mm) 60” (1525mm) 5012095070306 4
ETBR66 66” (1680mm) 72” (1830mm) 5012095070313 4
ETBR78 78” (1980mm) 84” (2135mm) 5012095070320 4
Spear & Jackson, Atlas Way, Atlas North, Sheffield S4 7QQ England. E-mail: export@spear-and-jackson.com UK - sales@spear-and-jackson.com
Telephone: +44 (0) 114 281 4242 Fax: + 44 (0) 114 281 4252
Maximum Strength - Cold drawn steel